Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums, factories and warehouses.
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY (LHB07)LED LINEAR HIGH BAY (LHB07)
FEATURES
One-piece die-cast aluminum housing features a robust quality and performance
The LED module and driver are separated and extends service life through convection cooling and thermal management
The compact design saves labor cost and improves installation efficiency.
●

135 135
0
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-LHB07-80-LV-DDK-W-PD-M-B
Fixture Type
80         80W
130
130W
160 160W
205      205W
250      250W
300    300W
410    410W
LHB07
AO-
Linear High Bay
Series
Wattage
LV    120-277V
HV 347-480V
Voltage
M          Motion
Sensor
Blank Without
Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B            Emergency
Battery
Blank Without
Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
            PD   Prismatic Diffuser
AL    Aisle Lens
ND   Narrow Lens
Lens
DDK   CCT
Adjustable
CCT
W    White
Finish Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.